Data sheet US2:B120H00S01
BREAKER 20A 1P 120V 22K BLH 120V SHUNT10 KAIC, W/120V S.T.
General technical data
number of poles 1
suitability for operation Electrical Distribution
Electricity
continuous current rated value 20 A
Model
product brand name Siemens
special product feature Shunt Trip 120V
type of electrical connection BOLT-ON
Mechanical Design
depth [in] 6 in
design of the product BLH
height [in] 3.8 in
width [in] 4 in
General product approval
standard UL 489
$url
last modified: 12/20/2023
US2:B120H00S01
Page 1/2 9/19/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
US2:B120H00S01
Page 2/2 9/19/2024 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens